
INF-ENC Pétanque tournament program

Friday 26.09.2014

12:00-20:00

from 18:00

20:00

21:00

Saturday 27.09.2014

07.00-08:30

08:30

09:00

09:15

13:00

14:00

18:00

19:30-24 h

Sunday 2014-09-28

07.00-08:30

09:00

12:30-13:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

A dinner with a night stop (camping) is possible for participants departing on Monday morning

Costs: 15€ per person

Breakfast in the clubhouse

Lunch in the clubhouse

Final

End of the tournament

Handing over of trophies

Start of the competitions

(provisional, could be modified by the organizer if necessary)

Arrivals

Arrivals and welcome of the participants at Ossendrecht

End of competitions

Official opening of the tournament

Start of the competitions

Continuation of the competitions

Lunch in the clubhouse

Program of the PETANQUE tournament from 

26.09.2014 to 28.09.2014 in Ossendrecht (BE)

Breakfast in the clubhouse

Drawing of the poules

Presentation of participants

Gala-Dinner with music at the clubhouse

Meals for participants are handed out

Meeting with the federation responsible

PETANQUE-Form-PROG.xls (GB)


