

Program of the PETANQUE tournament from 26.09.2014 to 28.09.2014 in Ossendrecht (BE)



(provisional	, could be mod	ified by the o	raanizer if ned	essarv)
(61010101101	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	. ganneer ij nee	23341,

Friday	26.09.2014	Arrivals
	12:00-20:00	Arrivals and welcome of the participants at Ossendrecht
	from 18:00	Meals for participants are handed out
	20:00	Drawing of the poules
	21:00	Presentation of participants
Saturday	27.09.2014	
	07.00-08:30	Breakfast in the clubhouse
	08:30	Meeting with the federation responsible
	09:00	Official opening of the tournament
		omeiar opening or the tournament
	09:15	Start of the competitions
	09:15	Start of the competitions
	09:15 13:00	Start of the competitions Lunch in the clubhouse

	Sunday	2014-09-28	
		07.00-08:30	Breakfast in the clubhouse
		09:00	Start of the competitions
		12:30-13:00	Lunch in the clubhouse
		14:00	Final
	15:00	Handing over of trophies	
		15:30	End of the tournament

A dinner with a night stop (camping) is possible for participants departing on Monday morning Costs: 15€ per person